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Women / 5 / JR B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Dalangin746
Pacific West

9.250 9.400 9.4009.350 37.400
3T 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Zoe Mixon734
Liberty

8.850 9.400 9.3509.400 37.000
10 1T 4 3 2 

2 

Kendall Johnson764
Technique

9.350 8.650 9.6009.250 36.850
2 10 6 1 3 

3 

Evangelina Roth737
Liberty

9.000 9.250 8.9759.575 36.800
6T 3 1 5 4 

4 

Kristi Cordano761
Technique

8.950 8.950 8.7509.450 36.100
8 5 2 9T 5 

5 

Kendra Lee750
Pacific West

8.725 8.850 8.7509.425 35.750
13 6 3 9T 6 

6 

Marissa Gutierrez763
Technique

8.875 8.750 8.7508.800 35.175
9 8 9 9T 7 

7 

Claire Volkmann710
Airborne

9.250 8.100 8.8009.000 35.150
3T 13 7 7T 8 

8 

Lindsay Mescall719
Edge

8.750 8.700 8.8508.675 34.975
12 9 11 6 9 

9 

Jennica Boissicat-Downer702
Airborne

9.425 8.825 8.0508.650 34.950
1 7 12T 15 10 

10 

Jade Anaya701
Airborne

9.150 8.300 8.4008.925 34.775
5 12 8 12T 11 

11 

Lizzy Sipes738
Liberty

8.800 8.500 8.8008.650 34.750
11 11 12T 7T 12 

12 

Saachi Kheterpal748
Pacific West

8.650 9.100 8.4008.550 34.700
15T 4 14T 12T 13 

13 

Victoria Thor769
Technique

8.700 8.000 9.0508.700 34.450
14 15 10 4 14 

14 

Cierra Lowry752
Pacific West

8.650 8.050 8.3008.550 33.550
15T 14 14T 14 15 

15 

Ayden Lee766
Technique

9.000 7.750 8.0258.000 32.775
6T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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